TABLE 17
JUVENILE ARRESTS, 2010

OFFENSE BY JURISDICTION AND GENDER

GLENN COUNTY

FORCIBLE

RAPE

FELONY
LEVEL
TOTAL

MISDE-
MEANOR
LEVEL

STATUS
OFFENSES

TOTAL
MALE
FEMALE

SHERIFFS DEPT
MALE
FEMALE

ORLAND
MALE
FEMALE

WILLOWS
MALE
FEMALE

UNION PAC R.R.

MALE
FEMALE

CHP
MALE
FEMALE

228
169
59
34
25
71
18
118

31
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